Division
Walk/Trot

Training

First

Horse Rider
Walk/Trot Test A Junior

Velocity Julie Blanchard
Be Free Amelie Duguay

Walk Trot Test B Junior
Velocity Julie Blanchard
Be Free Amelie Duguay

Walk/Trot Test C Adult Amateur
MT Pockets Anne Diron

Walk Trot Test C Open
Two Eyed Ratchett Shanea Millet

Walk Trot Test D Adult Amateur
MT Pockets Anne Doiron

Walk Trot Test D Open
Two Eyed Ratchett Shanea Millet

Training Level Test 1 Junior
Encore Camryn Carter

Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
MT Pockets Anne Doiron
Gerome Maria Bath

Training Level Test 1 Open
I.M.Canadian Jennifer Bellefontaine

Training Level Test 2 Junior
Encore Camryn Carter

Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Josee LeBlanc Be Free
Maria Bath Gerome

Training Level Test 2 Open
Demoiselle Roxanne Saulnier
I.M Canadian Jennifer Bellefontaine

Training Level Test 3 Open
Roxanne Saulnier Demoiselle

First Level Test 1 Open
Danielle Semel Believe It Or Not

Score Placing

65.71
63.57 2
66.42
64.04 2
68.18
73.18
68.40
71.13
68.95
63.54
60.41 2
64.16
70.56 1
62.67 1
59.28 2
66.78 1
62.85 2
65.40 1
65.90 1



Second

Third

First Level Test 2 Junior
Erica MacKeen Sorrel Sunrise
Olivia Hanson Encore

First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Kim MacKeen Man After Midnight
Nicole Sullivan Magnum

First Level Test 2 Open
Danielle Semel Believe It Or Not

First Level Test 3 Junior
Erica MacKeen Sorrel Sunrise
Olivia Hanson Encore

First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Kim MacKeen Man After Midnight

Nicole Sullivan Magnum

Second Level Test 1 Junior

Rose Kyd Cambridge
Megan Levy CS Nimble Coquette
Jennika Fuller Thunderbird

Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Tanya Greek Duchess Liberty

Second Level Test 2 Junior

Rose Kyd Cambridge
Jennika Fuller Thunderbird
Megan Levy CS Nimble Coquette

Second Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Helen Peck Im Morden Exotic
Tanya Greek Duchess Liberty

Second Level Test 3 Junior

Rose Kyd Cambridge
Jennika Fuller Thunderbird
Megan Levy CS Nimble Coquette

Second Level Test 3 Adult Amateur
Helen Peck Im Morden Exotic

Third Level Test 1 Junior
Becca Fleet Ima Dun Diva

69.73
66.48

68.91
63.91

65.27

70.32
66.45

68.06
63.22

66.14
64.28
64.28

64.28

64.21
62.38
61.31

63.02
62.63

65.35
63.21
61.68

63.21

56.18



Para

FEI

Third Level Test 2 Junior
Becca Fleet Ima Dun Diva

Para Equestrian Grade 1B Test 1
Caillin Westhaver Skipper Hill Supergirl

Para Equestrian Grade 1B Test 2
Caillin Westhaver Skipper Hill Supergirl

Prix St. George
Brittany Maxner Spiderman

57.31

74.68

68.75

63.68



